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Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event IDEATHON 2024 

Date of the Event 22th August, 2024 

Time  11:30 AM Onwards 

Type of the Event 

(Mention the name of the events 

/programmes organised as in the 

circular) 

IDEATHON 2024 

 

 
 

 

Mode of Session:  Offline  
Title of Session: “IDEATHON 2024” 
No. of  Team Participated: - 24 
No. of Jury Participated: - 03 
No. of external Participated (if any): 02 
Session In Minute :- 4 Hours 
 

Summary of the Event- 

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized a come expert lecture 

session on the theme under IIC & SSIP as “IDEATHON 2024” to make the students/ participants 

aware and motivate for startups on 22th August, 2024 at SALITER Room.115, SAL College of 
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Engineering. In these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of 

Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology 

Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma 

Studies have participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 

 

Learning Objectives: 
 To create an awareness about Start up among today’s generation. 
 To see how much student know about Start up. 
 Spread the information about Idea to Startup. 
  Importance of Different IDEA and how it affects the world. 
 To encourage leadership skill and team work in youth. 
 Focus on India’s influence over the world. 

 
Learning Outcomes: 
 Understand New And Different IDEA.   
 Awareness about Start up among the youth. 
 Learn about the working of Enovation Idea. 
 Importance of Startup and how it affects the world. 
 Insights on how to start a venture with the help of IIC and the incubation centre.  
 Acquire skills like ideation, problem-solving, leadership skills and teamwork. 

Highlights of the Workshop:  
The Event Was Organised by SSIP & IIC cell of SAL education campus for 2nd & 3rd Years students. 26 Total   
students of all the branch joined session. The event was conducted at Incubation centre of SAL campus. The 
medium for this session was the Offline in. The  event  from  11:30AM onward  on  13th Sept, 2023 

 

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert/Judges: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Ms. Alpa Oza Asst. Prof. Alpa.oza@sal.edu.in 

2. Ms. Aarti Parekh Asst. Prof Aarti.parekh@sal.edu.in 

3. Ketan Patel Asst. Prof. Ketan.patel@sal.edu.in 

4. Sanket Patel Asst. Prof. Snaket.patel@sal.edu.in 

5. Akash Bhatt Asst. Prof. Akash.bhatt@sal.edu.in 

6. Krishna Hingrajya Asst. Prof. Krishna.hingrajya@sal.edu.in 

List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Aryan Talaviya Student talaviyaaryan1511@gmail.com 

2. Ayushi Shah Student Ayushi.shah1205@gmail.com 

List of Event Volunteers: 

1. Jalesh Dave Student jalesh.dave.2@gmail.com 

2. Vruti Sanghani Student vrutisanghani85@gmail.com 

3. Krisha Vora Student Krishavora21@gmail.com 

4. Pratik Chaudhary Student Pratikchaudhary1905@gmail.com 

5. Drashti Parekh Student Pdrashti2005@gmail.com 

6. Janki Rathod Student Janki091105@gmail.com 

7. Ruchita Patel Student ruchitap072@gmail.com 

8. Vrund Vadiya Student vrundvadiya41@gmail.com 

9. Keyur Sangani Student Keyur.sangani1234@gmail.com 

10. Patel Devi Student devipatel2305@gmail.com 

11. Vidhi Pansuriya Student vidhipansuriya13@gmail.com 

12. Kush Ladwa Student kushladwa@gmail.com 

mailto:Alpa.oza@sal.edu.in
mailto:Aarti.parekh@sal.edu.in
mailto:Ketan.patel@sal.edu.in
mailto:Snaket.patel@sal.edu.in
mailto:talaviyaaryan1511@gmail.com
mailto:Ayushi.shah1205@gmail.com
mailto:vrutisanghani85@gmail.com
mailto:Krishavora21@gmail.com
mailto:Pdrashti2005@gmail.com
mailto:Janki091105@gmail.com
mailto:Keyur.sangani1234@gmail.com
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13. Bhoomika Rajpurohit Student rajpurohitsaroj2@gmail.com 

14. Aarya Patel Student Aarya2304@gmail.com 

Participants of the Event: 

Sr Team Members Email District 
College 
Name Sem 

1 Spandan Shah spandanshah10@gmail.com Tanvi kanojiya  SALITER 1 

2 
Yesha Pavan 
Purohit yeshapurohit05@gmail.com  Ahmedabad  SALITER 3 

3 Krish soni krish1509soni@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SALITER 3 

4 Herdeep Permar herdeepsinh2006@gmail.com  Ahmedabad     

5 Mann Mevada  mannmevada54@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SALITER 5 

6 Namra Satwara namrasathawara07@gmail.com  Ahmedabad  SALITER  5 

7 Soha Bhavsar sohabhavsar@gmail.com  Ahmedabad  SALITER  5 

8 Mouli Sharma moalisharma25@gmail.com  Ahmedabad  SCE  5 

9 Prachi Gupta 221260131034setices@gmail.com  Ahmedabad  SETI 5 

10 Happy Patel 221260131021seticse@gmail.com  Ahmedabad     

11 Jeet Kanani jeetkanani123@gmail.com Surat SALITER 5 

12 

Aryan 
Dhavalkumar 
Darji aryandarji2005@gmail.com Ahmedabad SALITER 5 

13 Harshal Patel hp2726975@gmail.com  Ahmedabad     

14 Prem Hingu hinguprem077@gmail.com  Ahmedabad     

15 Namra Sathwara  namrasathawara07@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SALITER 5 

16 Mouli Sharma moulisharma@25gmail.com Ahmedabad SALITER 5 

17 Om brahmbhatt ombrahmbhatt60@gmail.com Ahmedabad SETI 3 

18 

Parth 
Shaileshbhai 
patel  jivandrops@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SETI 7 

19 Ruchit Thummar  truchit99@gmail.com Amreli 

Smt.Shanta
ben 
Haribhai 
Gajera 
Engineering 
college  3 

20 
Akash Kumar 
Pandit  imakashpandit1@gmail.com Ahmedabad  

D A 
DEGREE 
ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY  5 

21 
Bhavsar 
Nayankumar H 221260131003seticse@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SETI 5 

22 Parmar Devansh  parmardevansh85@gmail.com Ahmedabad  Sal-ssip 1 

23 
Krishiv 
Khambhayata 23f3003998@ds.study.iitm.ac.in Ahmedabad SETI 3 

24 Bhakti Mamtora  221260107006setiice@gmail.com Gujarat  SETI 5 

25 Meet desai amrmeetdesai2007@gmail.com Amreli SALITER 1 

26 Param Patel bittusmaths@gmail.com Ahmedabad SCE 3 

27 Ayush Gandhi  ayushgandhi3929@gmail.com Ahmedabad  SETI 1 

28 
Gandhi Devang 
Hemantkumar devanggandhi2222@gmail.com Ahmedabad SCE 5 

  

mailto:yeshapurohit05@gmail.com
mailto:herdeepsinh2006@gmail.com
mailto:namrasathawara07@gmail.com
mailto:sohabhavsar@gmail.com
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mailto:221260131021seticse@gmail.com
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mailto:hinguprem077@gmail.com
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29 
Kachhia Rudra 
Rajendrakumar  rudrakachhia@gmail.com Kheda SCE 5 

30 Bansari Datt  bansaridatt7@gmail.com Ahemdabad  SETI 1 

31 Karan Dave nutandave519@gmail.com Ahmedabad SIDS 3 
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1aO_infObaO5UuDlcu8WT9bz0U7J7uJuW?usp=sharing 
 

  

 

*** 

 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1aO_infObaO5UuDlcu8WT9bz0U7J7uJuW?usp=sharing

